
CLASSEMENT FINAL

Nom Prénom

1è
re

 m
an

ch
e

5/
5/

20
13

2e
 m

an
ch

e
25

/6
/2

01
3

3e
 m

an
ch

e
18

/8
/2

01
3

4e
 m

an
ch

e
21

/9
/2

01
3

No
m

br
e 

de
 m

an
ch

es

To
ta

l d
es

 p
oi

nt
s

RA
NG

 F
IN

AL

Classement adultes
Jean-François Ponzetta 1 2 1 3 4 1
Clément Schaffter 1 3 6 3 10 2
Jérémy Bernard 6 3 9 2 4 11 3
Manu Ferrari 4 7 6 3 4 13 4
Roméo Raniero 3 8 3 3 14 5
Christophe Rérat 6 5 4 3 15 6
François Gatherat 9 10 4 4 4 17 7
Joseph Saucy 5 8 7 7 4 19 8
Hervé Terrier 7 10 5 3 22 9
Frédéric Monney 8 11 12 5 4 24 10
Michaël Maillard 12 9 6 3 27 11
Mike Renfer 5 14 8 3 27 12
Yves Voisard 10 12 13 3 35 13
Huguette Boillat-Paupe 14 18 8 3 40 14
Louis Lachat 14 18 9 3 41 15
Dominique Wicht 13 21 9 3 43 16
Fernando Madeira 11 13 24 3 48 17

Classement jeunesse
Axelle Ablitzer 1 1 4 3 6 1
Pauline Saucy 2 2 6 3 10 2
Lucie Vuillaume 3 4 2 7 3
Camille Rérat 3 5 2 8 4
Tania Madeira 5 6 2 11 5
Maelle Rérat 6 1 6 6
Yannis Voisard 2 1 2 1 4 4 1
David Meyer 1 2 3 3 6 2
Maxime Rérat 3 3 2 3 8 3
Jean-Marc Ponzetta 1 1 2 2 4
Julien Cerf 2 1 2 5
Noah Roth 4 1 4 6
Maxime Dubey 5 1 5 7
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